.NELIGIBLE YOLUNTEER RECORD SHE'
REGISTRATION SERVICE
80Y SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE: Q3 5£A9/

-
ol wae_ ROREAT  Ma=o A Sfmm s.s. vo. I
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sookess__ [
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DATE OF BIRTH N3 DEC 47 (This is important and should be exact)
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OCCUPATION _ ABRT -Time_'EASTEL _5FALS”
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/
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cmwm#
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E-197  AUGUSTA @A MC SEP /999 DEC /998

Chartered Organization CSQA COmADS/TE Ciuil AIR A7H0L _SQUATRIN
SPECIAL RECOGNITIONS NowE

Check off 1ist of attached documentation

Description of incident

Yictim(s) statement

media reports

Legal proceedings

Offender's statement

Qfficial notification of termination
Found quilty/innocent by court

~NOYyO AWy

. - < o
Council [<%7L *(i}%13~ 67 ) Signed ///7/1// f‘ﬂ~ / (@A (
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\
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September 9, 1991

Mr. Chubby T. Earnest
Scout Executive
Georgia-~Caroiina Council, No. 93

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: ROBERT MASON SPRINKLE

Dear Chubby:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reyiewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible VYolunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

ab >
KCAL: 4
cc: Southeast Regionm, PQK'VLt
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August 15, 1991

A - -

N, 3
Hr. Chubby T. Earnest
Scout Executive
Georgia-Carotina Council, No. 93 r&

4

ma°

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: ROBERT M. SPRINKLE

Dear Chuboy:

We still have not received from you an [neligible Volunteer Record Sheet. ¥e
really need this form so we can identify Mr. Sprinkle should ne appear
somewhere else and attempt registration.

We would appreciate your prompt response of this sheet, so we can close this
File. ég’)/

Let us know if we may help you in any way. /r /ﬁ f

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service y

. i

cc: James Wilson, Southeast Region ( u
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_ l—’_\R i‘iLE
April 9, 1991 APR 09 1991
A. GR.YES |
Mr. Chubby T. Earnest
Scout Executive
Georgia-Carolina Council, No. 93
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: ROBERT M. SPRINKLE

Dear Chubby:

We still do not have the Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet so that we can
identify Mr. Sprinkle. [ think we agreed that we would xeep a file on him at
the present time, so that we will be aware should he attempt registration in
another area. .

I ém enclosing another form which I would like you to complete, so we can
identify Mr. Sprinkie.

Thanks so wmuch for your help in completing this file.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

eko
Enclosure

cc: James D. Wilson, Southeast Region
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READY FOR ri.Z

JAN 03 1091
A. GRAVES

;oK%

Japuary 2, 1991

Mr. Chubby T. Earnest
Scout Executive
Georgia-Carolina Council, No. 93

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: ROBERT SPRINKLE

Jear Chubby:

Thanks for the material you recently sent concerning the above named

individual. I agree that we should place him on our Ineligible Volunteer File

and keep him from Yeing active with the Boy Scouts of America. The
information you have sent should serve that purpose.

I am enclosing an Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet which I would like
completed, so we can identify Mr. Sprinkle. Please give us as much
information as you have availahle.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

ag
Enclosure

cc: Southeast Region

ta have
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A program for Cub Scouts, Boy Scouts, and Explorers

Georgia-Carolina Council No. 83
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Post Cffica Box 31128 .
1252 Gordon Park Road, Augusta,Georgia 30903
Telephone (404) 826-4471

December 20, 1990

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Subscription Service
Boy Scouts of America

1325 Walnut Hill Lane

P.0O. Box 152079

Irving, TX 75015-2079

Dear Paul

Here is another note for your file on Robert Sprinkle.
It appears that our problem here has gone underground for the
moment. Let's just hope he doesn't pop up somewhere else.
At least we will be prepared.

Merry Christmas.
Sincerely yours,

ik

Chubby T./harnest
Scout Exec¢utive

5}/
/\) .
0 et
(L /L (})/

CL \
W1
&F Bl}\J Uvo

Y”/ A UNITED WAY MEMBER AGENCY
United Way

CONF019341



e e 20 A
- .- CHuBBY
ubTECT: MR. SPRIVKLES  APAICATION For 'mc ™ 57

THE Cme A PATROL

L LT 7 7 O TaLK To  pmR. SARWKLE LAST MEHT
HE gip WOT  RTEwg  THE /MEETING.
2. TRE TH' | RIcK Topson  ApvisEp SIE THPT
MR SPemKLE HAS JSEED 7o BEcomE  /NMACTIAE
W e CAP PuE TP VARG HERTE KAEERS,
( T po wor gwow  wHET  THESE HEALTH ALIELEmS ,4(5—)

1/ —— 174

Consequed7e | B THE L ASEET  meE

To  Aull mE SEEINELES LA TIon

FoR 7’!’(';— ( MR, SFRWELE /5 5Tl MAKLIEY To THE mITHES OF 7B 0 é

3 70 CH AP CE THE  SUBTEET  SLIGHTE v& W THE g

THE  CHP  HEF  PANIATIRY Chiey FROTE 7ord
TRAWING  FIX  THE SENIRS A7 MEHT
THEY sy TRE B0V Scr7 ITECTIoN T

wHcH  wAS PRoVIpEY 7o THEm TN TH

THE NG TIoN AL CAH7  ORGANIZA 7707/,
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A program for Cub Scouts, Boy Scouts, and Explorers

Georgia-Carolina Council No. 93
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Post Office Box 31128
1252 Gordon Park Road, Augusta,Georgia 30903
Telephone (404) 826-4471

Dear Mr. Ernst; December 18, 1990

Enclosed in this letter you will find the following information
concerning Mr. Robert M. Sprinkle: BSA Adult Application, Judge's
Docket Record from Cass County, Missouri and a DD-214 Discharge Record.

The Institution Head of the ¢ivil Air Patrol Post, Mr. Richard
Johnson has informed me that the '"CAP'" has found Mr. Sprinkle accepta-
ble as a leader. I am scheduled to see Mr. Sprinkle on December 19
and will pass the results of that meeting to you via my Scout Execu-
tive, Chubby Earnest. If I may be of any other assistance, please

let me know.
Yours in Scouting, .
W, .
/4 '

Will Chasteen
District Executive

Y/ A UNITED WAY MEMBER AGENCY

United Way
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STATE OF MISSOURL )
COUNIY OF cAsS ) 5%

CERTIFICATE OF TRUE COPY .

rttts 90 et |,
-

[, Bonnie Earl, Clerk of. the Circutt Court within and for “he County of
Cass and State of Missourl, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing
is a full, true and complete copy of the ortgintal pleading(s).

.
]

Witness my hand as Clark, and the
seal of,sald Court. Done in offlce
at mnglmo:i:m Missourl, this
% _day of { Ny . ,
v ’w ..N . 3
.\luU . b4
%E{\»Etr\\. 740

Circult Tlerk

II,/N\IDLRMF\FN. ._‘m\iln ,

puty Cierk

‘

f
i
H

CONF019345



4 Pl o CICI kP A .
P~ B L S GOV S s - . - \
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Date:

i S .
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ﬁ Fraderick T T T - e T T T .
e b e s — e ————— e o - . - U | S
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e et
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.
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.

T T I e e i S S g e s U T REE

CONF019346



S e @f,l,tcnmmm Docket = i Lo - ER o

- 5
Rl = T
[

Circult Court of __Cass County, Mo.

Fite o CR384~187FX

PLAINTIFF OR PETITIONER Nalure pf Action: | DEFENDANT OR RESPONDENT

State of Missouri Child Abuse Robert Mzson Sprinkle”

Attomey:

Cathleen Shime, P.A.

Date . .
Attomey: Leslie Stewart

Attomey:

P.0. Box 57

July 26, 1984 F.0. Box 457

ALTIMY 57.9 11

Date: .
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r

ANOMeY: 1 crigomm=ille MO
;
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s
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# D B
Z =

v
a\\.‘\\.\w\~
" 2%

7 C’ o7
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3 - - N ‘ ~ o . N - .
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s = - - R T L - = it
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- _ SRR i H”l:h%ﬂﬂﬂtngfayunn.ﬂ.wW)m%mr.ﬁ:ﬂiwm/h/ﬂh“/.whn%«wmuﬁlﬂi.kdTMVArJAWMHm.,mﬂw et adnd el

CONF019347



A

! FHIS IS AN IMPOICTANT gECDRD !

Coante e Gt 1O DE USER FOR
SAFEGUARDIT

WiEd 4 F QTR PURIOSES

AREAS RENUER FORM vQIQ *

AFIY ALIERANIOMS IN SHAUN,

‘;:'VIOUS EQMNQrLS OF THIS

FORM ARE OBSQLETE. FROM ACTIVE DUTY

0D e, 214

c‘fms OF RELEASE OR DISCHARGY

E

I NAsE { Lisi, airst, mudatlc) 1. DEPARIMENT, COMPONENT AND BRANCH

SPRIGELL, RUGERT +ASGW ARt =d50R
18, URADE, RAIE QR 2ANK 40, 7AY GRAOE S QAIE OF 2IRIM a OLACE OF ENIRY 11O alliVE QUIY

Zansas ity Ho

SR £ Yol

#. STA/ION WHERE SEPARAIED
P Laayenworti, KS  nuidd7-H0d)

TLA S (UTY ASSIGHMENT AL MAIOR COrMmaniO

Slota OSTGYY

19, scuccwmce
AMOUNI § ; uo0 Dnoni

T AN TSI TRAZISFERRED

Y
T3+ cimaarts A FCIAIY < IaBEN, HHIE AN YEARS ArO 12. RECOKD OF SERVICE YEAR (3 I wON {3) aav (3)
s NS £ SEECIALY elddiditiniaad apecuslty numoers amid tules T Eoeen a0 e g 7T i w4 T
W1t it anes eTieda cod ssete 108 L0 veury)

. b. Separatian Oate [his Period at v [49)
i')l{ j ) U(l 1 t ;‘U{)! ! ] j' J|J C. Net Active Sasvice fhiny Pussod Uj :JU ]3]
(ayrs, amws) 4. foal Priar Active Service e JTl <
JiLsa Admnistrative Jpacial 158 " [ e takai Pror Inacitve Service 11 i) VB!
(lyr, 2ios) [, Foresgn Service g 1919 SRS ERVTY
8. Sea Servia Ud uJ U
ce- h. EHeciive Qaite ot Pay Grade dd )¥4 il
L Seterve Obilg. lerm. Oate Ja 88 wJ

71 DCCORAIGNS, aeDald, 1aDGES, ClIAIONS M0 CAMPAIGHN RIBONS AWARDED OR AUIMORRED (All prrods of service)
ek lue fhiveaul . ariy svS:Hn: el re Funvithin - Liueeral : Aryacnievaldl s Sharysihoo ter(Rifle)

o I ARY LU AHONE | Craserse Title, numbier wocks, ami muah und venr compleivd)

SR B reorrars/ian/al: Lusitstrcsdamy/ L/ o2

e A L CFHRIBUIED 1O POSEVIEIMAM eRA 141G SCHOUL CRADUAIE OR EQUIVALENI 1. OAYS aCCRUED

CEFERALIY LUC ATOTIAL ASSISTATICE PROGIAM D D [ﬂ D © LEAVEPAD
YES HO 1€5 MO 18,3

(B

1a ALmARKS

20. MEMAER REQUESTL COPY a 3E
: - y T oseniig " oW, OF vEI
’ 7 AFFAIRS YES DNQ

19, EPARAIION

Jnion, i J70ad
72, (YPED NAME, GRADE, [I1LEAND s:cmtunE OF Q
vea c"fi&.a-,/{‘11

71t SIGNAIURE OF MEMBER BEING SEPARAIED
Rk AUTHORIZED 10 SIGN ~elam— el

a \\- Cohey SUSAN . MEYER, CPT, AGC, ospm AG AT~

- SPECIAL ABOMIQNALINFORMATION (For use 0y authonzed agamcics onily)

4. CHARACTER CF SERYIE [Includes upyradss)

HUUURABLE

23, IYPE OF SEPARAIION

27, REENUSTMENI CCDE

RE-3

DISCHARGE ~
26, SEPAAAION CQOE

15 SEPARAION AUINORIY

AR 635-200, Chaptar ¢ JBK

|
i
i

T3 NARRAHVE LEASON FOR SEPARAION

P IRATION TERM UF SERYICE

T7 DAIES OF ImE LOSH BURING 1M1 PERICO

HUUE

10, MEMSER REQUESTS COPY 4
R NS

{AEMBER-+

CONFO1 9348




- | 5/ 22 /90

/vc’,c,{Z//‘J/ \/L/’/' Z"’//

L2 ,«Jw Pz
0, ¢ [

o Rrbet Sprirtle
el Epher jFet  Fi-G
CW L//u/é'é( e (fz/j

W cra CWW
frgimp T g O

/?W/ Aty A1) b f

/z/%i Covploer e

[y /chm//tué%_-

CONF019349

1





